
ACADEMIC CALENDAR OF EVENTS 2025-2026 
HOLIDAYS 

SL. NO DATE  & DAY HOLIDAY 

1 07.06.2025  (Saturday) Bakrid 

2 06.07.2025 (Sunday) Muharram 

3 08.08.2025  (Friday) Varamahalakshmi 

4 26.08.2025 (Tuesday) Gowri  Festival 

5 27.08.2025  (Wednesday) Ganesha  Festival 

6 05.09.2025 (Friday) Id-e-Milad 

7 23.09.2025  to 07.10.2025 Dasara Vacation 

8 02.10.2025 (Thursday) Gandhi Jayanthi 

9 20.10.2025 (Monday ) to 22.10.2025 (Wednesday) Deepavali Festival 

10 01.11.2025 (Saturday ) Kannada Rajyotsava 

11 25.12.2025 (Thursday) Christmas 

12 14.01.2025 (Wednesday) Makara Sankranthi 

13 15.02.2025 (Saturday) Shivarathri 

14 19.03.2025 (Thursday) Ugadi 

15 21.03.2025 (Saturday ) Ramzan 

 

CELEBRATIONS 
SL. NO. DATE & DAY NAME OF THE EVENT 

1 05.06.2025 (Thursday) ENVIRONMENTAL DAY 

2 14.06.2025 (Saturday) FATHER’S DAY 

3 26.07.2025 (Saturday) KARGIL VIJAY DIWAS 

4 09.08.2025 (Saturday) RAKSHA BANDHAN 

4 15.08.2025 (Friday) INDEPENDENCE DAY 

5 16.08.2025 (Saturday) KRISHNA JANMASHTAMI 

6 06.09.2025 (Friday) TEACHERS’ DAY 

7 12.09.2025 (Friday) HINDI DIWAS (Assembly Activity) 

8 22.09.2025 (Monday) DUSSEHRA 

9 02.10.2025 (Thursday) GANDHI JAYANTI 

10 07.10.2025 (Tuesday) VALMIKI JAYANTI 

11 01.11.2025 (Saturday) KANNADA RAJYOTSAVA 

12 08.11.2025 (Saturday) KANAKADASA JAYANTI 

13 14.11.2025 (Friday) CHILDREN’S DAY 

14 26.11.2025 (Wednesday) SAMVIDAN DIWAS 

15 23.12.2025 (Tuesday) NATIONAL MATHEMATICS DAY/ 
KISAN DIWAS 

16 27.12.2025 (Saturday) ANNUAL DAY 
16 13.01.2026 (Tuesday) MAKARA SANKRANTI 

17 26.01.2026 (Monday) REPUBLIC DAY 

18 06.02.2026 (Saturday) STEM-INNOVATIVE FEST 

 

EXAMINATIONS 
SL.NO EXAMINATIONS DATE 

1 FORMATIVE ASSESSMENT 01 24.07.2025 TO 26.07.2025 

2 FORMATIVE ASSESSMENT 02 19.08.2025 TO 21.09.2025 

3 SUMMATIVE ASSESSMENT 01 12.09.2025 TO 22.09.2025 

4 FORMATIVE ASSESSMENT 03 24.11.2025 TO 26.11.2025 

5 FORMATIVE ASSESSMENT 04 19.01.2026 TO 21.01.2026 

6 SUMMATIVE ASSESSMENT 02 24.03.2026 TO 31.03.2026 



 


